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June, 2009 Monthly Report of Hotel Enterprises in Taiwan

T FH gy HIAK
County / City Howss No-ofRooms 0%
B1t™H Taipei City 326 14137 5819
=™ Kaohsiung City 230 11342 3457
E[E™ Keelung City 32 1333 424
81E#% Taipei County 232 8762 3853
PkES% Taoyuan County 191 7570 3078
7™ Hsinchu City 54 2735 1199
#1784 Hsinchu County 37 1157 452
HZER% Miaoli County 70 2038 702
8™ Taichung City 194 8911 2920
8H 8% Taichung County 92 3220 1185
%% Nantou County 91 4881 1373
82{t8% Changhua County 70 2031 749
EMB% Yunlin County 73 2262 764
EEM Chiayi City 47 1902 534
&% chiayi County 68 2069 535
8@™ Tainan City 98 4403 1560
&M% Tainan County 100 2746 1010
S#R% Kaohsiung County 115 2671 786

FF3RR% Pingtung County 104 4517 1872
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¢ Yilan County

¢ Hualien County

Taitung County
Penghu County
Kinmen County
Lienchiang County

#  FF Total

177
110
91
42
26
2

2672 106093

5482
4422
4265
2011
1171
55

1937
1190
1324
500
282
20
37525



